‘ Product Information

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Approx. Lumens

Average Rated Life (hr)

Base

Bulb

Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Filament

Lamp Finish

Maximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)
Nominal Voltage (V)

Nominal Wattage (W)

Product
Number:

Order

Abbreviation:

General

14818

25R14/RP 120V

Incandescent R14 Reflector Lamp Inside Frost Finish Medium Aluminum Base 25Watt 120\blt Retail Pack

Description: 6Bulbs Per Case 1Bulb Per Package

25R14RP 120V 6/CS 1/SKU
132
1500
Medium
R14

C (gas)
100
2850
1.752
44.50
Ccc-2v
Reflector
2.250
57.15
120.00
25.00



